Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

21 CFR 1040.10 with Laser Notice No. 50)
Standards applied IEC/EN 60947-5-2, UL 508
Order guide
Designation Part No.
With M12 connector
Current output ODSL 96B M/C6.S-800-S12 50106728
Voltage output ODSL 96B M/V6.S-800-S12 50106729
RS 232 interface ODSL 96B M/D26.S-800-S12 50111035
RS 485 interface ODSL 96B M/D36.S-800-S12 50112065
Tables
Diagrams
ODSL 96B
Remarks
Measurement time
depends on the reflectivity
of the measurement
object and on the
measurement mode.
Approved purpose:
This product may only be
used by qualified per-
sonnel and must only be
used for the approved
purpose. This sensor is
not a safety sensor and is
not to be used for the
protection of persons.
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0 ODSL 96B M/… .S-800-S12 - 03
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
Analog output: characteristic curve for factory setting
Serial output: transmission protocol for factory setting
9600Bd, 1 start bit, 8 data bits, 1 stop bit,
transmission protocol ASCII measurement values
Transmission format: MMMMM<CR>
MMMMM = 5-digit measurement value in 0.1 mm (resolution 0.1mm)
<CR> = ASCII character "Carriage Return" (x0D)
A Area not defined
B Linearity not defined
C Measurement range
D Object present
E No object detected
F Measurement distance
ODSL 96B Optical distance sensors
ODSL 96B M/… .S-800-S12 - 03 2010/12
ODSL 96B